DATE TRANS #
08/02/2022 978698
08/02/2022 978703
08/02/2022 978712
08/02/2022 978720
08/02/2022 978728
08/02/2022 978736
08/02/2022 978757
08/02/2022 978784
08/02/2022 978795
08/02/2022 978804
08/02/2022 978812
08/02/2022 978859
08/02/2022 978844
08/02/2022 978892
08/02/2022 978907
08/02/2022 978912
08/02/2022 978935
08/02/2022 978945
08/02/2022 978942
08/02/2022 978800
08/02/2022 978750
08/02/2022 978661
08/02/2022 978677
08/02/2022 978682
08/02/2022 978656
08/02/2022 978650
08/02/2022 978645
08/02/2022 978569
08/02/2022 978572
08/02/2022 978574
08/02/2022 978576
08/02/2022 978578
08/02/2022 978580
08/02/2022 978582
08/02/2022 978584
08/02/2022 978587
08/09/2022 979974
08/09/2022 980007
08/09/2022 980064
08/09/2022 979970
08/09/2022 979902
08/09/2022 979897
08/09/2022 980275
08/09/2022 980266
08/09/2022 980282
08/09/2022 980152
08/09/2022 980270
08/09/2022 980157
08/09/2022 980002
08/09/2022 979866
08/09/2022 979856

U9 lzLéj/Dap

DONATIONS

Amount
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$75.00
$50.00
$100.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$20.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

Name
DAVID DRAGHINAS
JOKOB JAYNES
KIMBERLY ROMERO
HEATHER HALL
EMILY HALBERT
PEGGY HOLLADAY
KATRINA BELL
MOLLY KELLY
PATRICK MATTHEWS
CARROLL BOTTOMS
ASHLEY WALKER
TRACY WESEMAN
COLMAN SEO!GHE
LESA SCHEMMEL
AMANDA SANCHEZ
SIERRA GROUNDS
CAMERSON FRYSINGER
KRISTA WEAVER
KRISTA WEAVER
BUFFY SWINGER-POSEY
STEVEN KELLEY
LANE PRESSIER
BREANNA RUSSELL-CAPERS
SHARON SEYMOUR
JEFFREY WALDREN
CHELSEA ARDS
EMMA RODGERS
SPENCER MICHLIN
GINA ALVAREZ
JESSIE MAURER
JOSHUA NIE
JOSHUA NIE
JOSHUA NIE
JOSHUA NIE
JOSHUA NIE
JULIE STEENBERGEN
ROBIN COOK
MEGAN ROLLINS
RICKY GEORGE
RISHEL HILL
AUDREY MEECE
TERRILYNN HARTSELL
EMMA HAFEN
ANON ANON
ERAN DAYAN
EMMA BUCHHEIM
ROBERT BIRCH
COLBY DILLARD
ALVIA STEPHENS
CHARLES DRAUGHON
ERIN CHAMBERS

$8,191.56

SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS



08/09/2022 979826
08/09/2022 979790
08/09/2022 979779
08/09/2022 979765
08/09/2022 979755
08/09/2022 979742
08/09/2022 979750
08/09/2022 979760
08/09/2022 979774
08/09/2022 979836
08/09/2022 979696
08/09/2022 979553
08/09/2022 979691
08/09/2022 979359
08/09/2022 979348
08/09/2022 979385
08/09/2022 979296
08/10/2022 980422
08/10/2022 980438
08/10/2022 980456
08/10/2022 980515
08/10/2022 980522
08/10/2022 980524
08/10/2022 980526
08/10/2022 980528
08/10/2022 980530
08/10/2022 980519
08/10/2022 980491
08/10/2022 980434
08/12/2022 981218
08/12/2022 981213
08/12/2022 981203
08/12/2022 981157
08/12/2022 981115
08/12/2022 981110
08/12/2022 981208
08/12/2022 980990
08/12/2022 980948
08/12/2022 980845
08/12/2022 980868
08/16/2022 981411
08/16/2022 981441
08/16/2022 981478
08/16/2022 981483
08/16/2022 981488
08/16/2022 981507
08/16/2022 981512
08/16/2022 981521
08/16/2022 981563
08/16/2022 981609
08/16/2022 981614
08/16/2022 981618
08/16/2022 981648
08/16/2022 981653
08/16/2022 984658

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$200.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$25.00
$25.00
$5.00
$25.00
$25.00
$35.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$30.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$75.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

SUZANNE LEANARD
ADAM BUKKER
PATRICIA EASON

LUKE BAY

TIFFANY WILLIAMS
TANYA IZHAK
CYNTHIA CACHO
CHRISTOPHER FURTICK
DAVID HERNANDEZ
STACEY PHILLIPS

UBIL DIAZ
CHRISTOPHER JACOBS
RISHEL HiLL

JULIAN ROMANCZUKIEWICZ
ANIMAL CLINCI EMBRACE WELLNESS

IVAN LARSEN

LYNDIE OLIVETTI
SHELLEY CHAPMAN
IRENE ELLIOTT
EMMA MCCREARY

E. MATTHEW VELA
JOSHUA NIE

JOSHUA NIE

JOSHUA NIE

JOSHUA NIE

JOSHUA NIE
MCKENNA HUMMEL
ASHLEY HAWTHOME
ANON ANON
CANDICE SCHMIDT
EMMA SEWELL
MISTY COLE

TOMMY HONEA
JOSHUA SWIRCZYNSKI
MARIA ALMANZA
SUNNY MARTINEZ
JESSICA STUBBERUD
JENNIFER TRENT
MATTHEW WARREN
DANIEL SLATEN
ALFRED MONDOUX
RYKER ROWE
JESSICA FAIRCLOTH
MARIA MCLEOD
FERNANDO ORELLANA
CHERYL BENTLEY
JESSICA STEWARD
BILLY SWOPE

SHEA HESSELBACHER
CHRISTIAN ANDERSON
ALEXIS VANDERCOOK
JOSHUA SNYDER
MACI URTEAGA
ISABEL JONES

DIANA CADENA

SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS,
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS



08/16/2022 981663
08/16/2022 981642
08/16/2022 981623
08/16/2022 981406
08/16/2022 981340
08/16/2022 981335
08/16/2022 981327
08/16/2022 981323
08/16/2022 981305
08/16/2022 981299
08/16/2022 981252
08/16/2022 981321
08/16/2022 981332
08/17/2022 982024
08/17/2022 982052
08/17/2022 982054
08/17/2022 982056
08/17/2022 982058
08/17/2022 982060
08/17/2022 981998
08/17/2022 981949
08/17/2022 981936
08/17/2022 981932
08/17/2022 981864
08/17/2022 981886
08/17/2022 981944
08/18/2022 982285
08/18/2022 982234
08/18/2022 982296
08/18/2022 982298
08/23/2022 983167
08/23/2022 983149
08/23/2022 982532
08/23/2022 982720
08/23/2022 982732
08/23/2022 982741
08/23/2022 982746
08/23/2022 982751
08/23/2022 982723
08/23/2022 982756
08/23/2022 982519
08/24/2022 983346
08/24/2022 983320
08/24/2022 983496
08/24/2022 983434
08/24/2022 983335
08/24/2022 983291
08/24/2022 983534
08/25/2022 983569
08/25/2022 983644
08/25/2022 983730
08/26/2022 983947
08/26/2022 983956
08/26/2022 983856
08/26/2022 983860

$25.00
$30.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$40.00
$25.00
$50.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$201.56
$15.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$1,000.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$5.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$10.00
$50.00
$50.00

AMANDA NICHOLS
ASHLEY KINAS

KAREN GARCIA
DERRAL BUSH

INGRIS BROUSSEAU
DONOR ANONYMOUS
NADIYAH WILLIAMS
DONOR ANONYMOUS
HALIE ADAMS
TOMMY HONEA
AMANDA HUTTO
DEANNA ELLSWORTH
TONYA SCHWEITZER
DENK ASHLEY
JOSHUA NIE

JOSHUA NIE

JOSHUA NIE

JOSHUA NIE

JOSHUS NIE

KATHRYN GARRISON
JANET MASON BENHOFF
KEVIN DUNN

KAEL COQUET
CAMELLA SITZ
WALTER MIECZKO
KAYEDEAN NORRIS
FIDEL MARTINEZ
MATTHEW HAMILTON
THE BENEVITY COMMUNITY IMPACT FUND
ANGELA THIELE
TIFFANY ROARK
KAITLIN BURGE
LISETTE BAIRD
BONNIE WORKMAN
WILSON WILLIAM
BRANDON WILLIAMS
NATALIE DE LA ROCHA
DEBRA MURRAY
STUDIOS INCJUMP INTO ART
KATHERINE CROWLEY
JORDAN PENNY
DESTINY ARREDONDO
ANON ANON

DALYNN BORGES
TREVOR RAMSEY
CHARLYNE MCVAY
MESOMA DIM

CHRIS HEWITT
JESSICA BOYD
QUINDAISHA WILSON
JESSIE MAURER
WALTER JONES
MCKENNA ORTEGA
KATHY CHASTEEN
ABBIGAIL CONTRERAS

SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS



08/26/2022 983899
08/26/2022 983912
08/26/2022 983917
08/26/2022 983931
08/26/2022 983960
08/26/2022 983973
08/26/2022 983983
08/26/2022 983988
08/29/2022 984119
08/29/2022 984081
08/29/2022 984059
08/29/2022 984069
08/29/2022 984074
08/29/2022 984090
08/29/2022 984094
08/29/2022 50.00

08/29/2022 984106
08/29/2022 984111
08/29/2022 984116
08/29/2022 984122
08/29/2022 984049
08/30/2022 984444
08/30/2022 984592
08/30/2022 984204
08/30/2022 984334
08/30/2022 984340
08/30/2022 984206
08/31/2022 984805
08/31/2022 984640
08/31/2022 984649
08/31/2022 984654
08/31/2022 984659
08/31/2022 984663
08/31/2022 984696
08/31/2022 984773
08/31/2022 984798
08/31/2022 984673
08/31/2022 984676
08/31/2022 984787
08/31/2022 984730

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$40.00
$30.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$200.00
$25.00
$25.00
$200.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00

CHASE SANDERS
SHERITA EVERETTS
MATTHEW MORONEY
NIVIA ALMENDARIZ
REBECCA BRADY
DAVID GRAVES
JESSICA GEARHART
RICHARD GEARHART
JENNIFER MASTERSON
DAVID STOTT
JORDANA MCGEE
TYLER WAKEFIELD
JAVIER AGUIRRE
EMILY DUFFY
BRITTANY BLACKWOOD
DONOR ANONYMOUS
DANIEL RIOS

SCOTT BROOKINS
KEREN ESCOBAR
BETHANY BREZIK
RORY KING

ANON ANON

ROGER RICCHARDS
MICHELLE CONWAY
ANON ANON
CHRISTINA FELICETTI
ANON ANON
SAMANTHA EDGEMON
MICHAEL VANPELT
JIMMY WARREN
BORIS VASKER
KAITLYN BAETEN
KAITLYN BAETEN
COURTNEY PURSER
SARAHI GONZALEZ
JEREMY ANDERSON
SARAH DAGATAN
ANON ANON

MARIAH BURCH

IVAN LARSEN

SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS



